Handicap Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Girls Scratch Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Boys Scratch Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

AYBT #21 Strike and Spare Il
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Mark Johnson
Michael Robinson
Rylan Gray
Brendan Zabelka
Jayderick Montes
Erica DeBello
Garrett Johnson
Nick Orzel
Total Scholarships Awarded

Jenna Pitts
Arianna Araujo
Heidi Johnson
Chloe Siezega
Total Scholarships Awarded

Rory Clark

Nick Musilek

Eric Roberts

Joey Featherstone

Nick Sternes

Edward Burgos

Nathen Noscal

Braden Kidd

Ricardo Avila

Woodley Dangerfield
Total Scholarships Awarded

Final Prize List

wmunmn nun n n n n n
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300.00
150.00
105.00
90.00
70.00
70.00
55.00
55.00
895.00

200.00
100.00
70.00
55.00
425.00

300.00
170.00
100.00
80.00
65.00
65.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
1,000.00

$

$

$

Brackets & HG Included

30.00 $

35.00 $

25.00 $

180.00

90.00

325.00



Junior Gold Qualifiers

Brackets

U15 Mixed

U18 Boys

U18 Girls

U20 Mixed

Boys Scratch

Girls Scratch

Handicap

Jayderick Montes

Garrett Johnson

Ricardo Avila

Avram Savage

Kathleen Schraer

Nick Musilek

Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers

Rory Clark

Avram Savage

Monica Darrow

Kelly Whipple

Garrett Johnson
Michael Robinson
Nathan Sisco
Tyler Macdonald
Henry Jones
Devin Kirkland

Total on Brackets

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

w

wmunmk n n n n n

160.00
160.00
320.00

200.00
200.00
400.00

200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00

1,120.00

25.00
10.00
35.00

25.00
10.00
35.00

35.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
150.00

220.00

3,660.00



